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# Iltem Qty. | Unit |U. Price|T. Price
1 CAT7A S/FTP Cat. Cable fissass Jis 5000 | Meter
2 Tool -less Keystone shielded RJ45 Cat. 6/EA Modules 500 | Each
3 RJ45 male connector suitable for CAT7A cable in item #1 130 | Each
4 Copper Cat6 0.5 m patch cable RJ45 Cat. 6/EA screened Pa 570 | Each
5 Cat 6A Network Patch Panel 6 Each
6 12U Walll cabinet with depth at least 60 cm with fans 3 Each
7 UPS Gamatronic 1 KVA Online 5 Each
8 Access Ethernet Netwprk Switch PoE+ (370W) 48X1G 18 Each
Ethernet ports with 10G SFP+ Uplink ports.
9 Distribution Network Switch with at least 16*10G SFP+ ports. 1 Each
10 Single Mode 10G SFP+ Transceiver suitable for switch in item #9 1 Each
11 Multimode 10G SFPi:-eEi#rgsgii(\j/irgsuitable for switch in 16 Each
12 Aruba AP-304 access point with its capacity license 16 Each
13 Aruba AP-367 outdoor access point with its capacity license 2 Each
14 Bosch IP Box Camera NBN-50022-C with Lens and housing 11 Each
15 Bosch IP Box Camera NBNa-IﬁSOﬁOZU-gnvgith LVF-5005C-S0940 Lens 6 Each
16 Bosch NIN-51022-V3 17 Each
17 MBV-XCHAN-60, BVMS cbannel (cam/dec) expansion v6.0 34 Each
icense
: e S snielozse | 1 Jeeenl ||
19 Patch Cord (Cat 6) 3 m {(—* 100 ,E.;zfztlii: W
20 Air Patch Panel & “\I'(E‘a’::h’, U
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